
SENTINEL BOYS/GIRLS SOCCER 2020

Date Day Opponent Site Varsity Boys JV Boys Varsity Girls JV Girls

08/14/20 Fri 1st Day of Practice

09/01/20 Tue Butte Sentinel 5:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

09/03/20 Thur Hellgate Rattlesnake 5:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 5:30 PM

09/08/20 Tue Glacier Sentinel 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 3:30 PM

09/10/20 Thur Flathead Flathead 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 3:30 PM

09/15/20 Tues Helena Sentinel 3:30 PM 5:30 PM 5:30 PM 3:30 PM

09/16/20 Wed Big Sky Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

09/17/20 Thur Big Sky Sentinel 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

09/19/20 Sat Capital Capital 12:00 PM 10:00 AM 10:00 AM 12:00 PM

09/22/20 Tue Butte Butte 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

09/24/20 Thur Hellgate Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

09/26/20 Sat Big Sky Big Sky 10:00 AM 10:00 PM 12:30 PM 10:30 AM

09/28/20 Mon Flathead (JV) Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

09/29/20 Tue Flathead Sentinel 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

10/01/20 Thur Glacier Glacier 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 5:00 PM

10/03/20 Sat Helena Sentinel 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00PM 10:00 AM

10/06/20 Tue Big Sky Big Sky 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM

10/07/20 Tue Capital Sentinel 3:00 PM 5:00 PM 5:00 PM 3:00 PM

10/10/20 Sat Helena Helena 10:00 AM 12:00 PM 12:00 PM 10:00 AM

10/13/20 Tues 1st Round Playoff

10/17/20 Sat Quarter Final Playoff

10/24/20 Sat Semi Final Playoff

10/31/20 Sat STATE


